BEFORE THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

RESOLUTION NO. 2015-095

Authorizing Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes for Tax Years
1992/1993 through 2012/2013.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Finds:

a. Certain personal property taxes have been delinquent and the Multhomah
County Tax Collector and County Attorney have determined that said taxes are
wholly uncollectible and have requested the Board for an order directing that the
taxes be cancelled pursuant to ORS 311.790.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Resolves:

1. That the Multnomah County Tax Collector is directed to cancel those certain
personal property taxes which are listed and appended hereto and incorporated
herein, for tax years 1992/1993 through 2012/13 for the reason that the same
are found to be uncollectible.

ADOPTED this 10th day of September, 2015.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Mo ey

Deborah Kafoury, Chair

REVIEWED:
JENNY M. MADKOUR, COUNTY ATTORNEY
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

Lindsay Kandra, Assistant County Attorney

SUBMITTED BY: Marissa Madrigal, Director, Department of County Management.




2014/2015 Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes

Warrant  Amt Due +
Property Number fees &int Tax Due Owner Name Sic Desc.
M352722 090277 13.92 12.00 CHE VITORIN,FIDENCIO MFG STRUCTURE
M353831 091759 1,096.34 482.40 WANLI,CHERYL ANN DCSD MFG STRUCTURE
M354170 090106 836.98 371.75 BARBER,STANLEY EARL MFG STRUCTURE
M354328 6.48 6.00 SWIGART,SHAWN TERRANCE MFG STRUCTURE
M355085 090778 55.20 18.00 HOPE,KATYA MICHELLE MFG STRUCTURE
M355257 090760 6.48 6.00 HILL,DENISE MFG STRUCTURE
M356248 31.68 24.00 DOOLEY,SUSAN CAROL MFG STRUCTURE
M356690 31.68 24.00 FISHER,DOROTHY MARIE MFG STRUCTURE
M358235 7.44 6.00 BARRIOS,PETER ROSALES & MFG STRUCTURE
9 Manuf. Homes 2,086.20 950.15
P381204 960109 371.01 76.03 WALLACE,DELORAS SERVICE BEAUTY SALON
p382047 960117 457.13 101.98 BARBER,RACHEL SERVICE SALON
P383069 962050 373.58 81.39 RACHAL,GLORIA L CNA SERVICE ADULT FOSTER
CARE; MULTIPLE
LOCATIONS
P383199 962055 799.05 181.66 BATES,ERNEST L REPAIR AUTO
;951857
;940134
p385307 962080 311.15 64.87 PRIEST,KELLY L OFFICE SERVICES
P387401 002541 633,13 145,17 BOYD,JAMES C JR SERVICE LANDSCAPING
;960161
P392621 953074 667.63 148.05 GRAY,SUSAN D DC OFFICE CHIROPRACTOR
;941997
P393351 953077 302.71 61.27 DONOVAN,JAMES B OFFICE ATTORNEY
P393872 962168 302.64 62.06 GRAY,SUSAN D DC OFFICE CHIROPRACTOR
P403099 922064 2,970.36 591.49 PURSINGER,KRIS
P418177 932397 623.06 119.71 RAVSTEN,CLAYTON OFFICE HEARING AIDS;
MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
pP422321 962725 521.34 131.25 KANIS,JOANIE C SERVICE ADULT FOSTER
;952907 CARE
P423047 941568 437.26 89.64 DEMING,KEN A REPAIR AUTO
P424391 962409 254,40 65.57 WILTSE,JAMES L REPAIR AUTO
P428409 930800 412.86 71.98 GRIFFITH,STEVEN L SERVICE SHOESHINE
P436155 953282 412,18 88.16 RAVSTEN,CLAYTON OFFICE




P436268 953284
P436333 953287
P440093 962554
P444712 921218
P444817 961680
P444882 930907
P560762 081109
P605885 120415
P610820 110513
25 individuals
P364008 110967
P395820 110968
P621473 090295
P625186 090314
P6295048 090317
P559395

6 bankrupticies

P362782
P379989
P381929
P382828
P383878
P398473
P504863
P515378
P590467
P591317
P607344
P608262
P612208
P621363
P636601
P639095
P639183
P640186

020030
071433
121962
961457
920309
071475
140385
140064
080766
120256
080372
100137
091296
090291
130043
120408
130737
120379

385.96 89.15 YOUNG(AKA OWSLEY),VALER
340.74 83.38 COX,PATRICIAA &  YOUNG(AKA
OWSLEY),VALERIE
311.15 64.87 RASKIN,BECKY R DC
553.97 105.53 WETTELAND,JOHN A JR
310.29 64.87 BUTLER,PATRICK A
339.26 62.67 BUTLER,PATRICK A
160.46 80.23 TRAFICAN,DAN L IV
203.50 149.63 DOWNTOWN GYNECOLOGY PC
127.84 62.17 KRUEGER, KAY & GRETCHEN
12,582.66 2,842.78
8,578.90 5,485.97 TRADE SECRET INC
119.02 78.30 TRADE SECRET INC
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
650.70 347.55 SERVICES INC
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
556.24 295.87 SERVICES INC
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
508.21 270.33 SERVICES INC
WATERLOO RESTAURANT
2,102.58 1,536.64 VENTURES INC
12,515.65 8,014.66
3,866.42 1,223.98 ALMSEGHED,ARIUM &
1,168.11 493.15 STJOHNS TIRE CENTER INC
1,118.43 873.74 CENTRAL MACHINE WORKS INC
1,002.66 204.08 HARTLEY OIL INC
1,411.88 267.85 HARTLEY OIL INC
212.66 45.86 CITY SIGN CO INC
98.41 94.62 HIROSHI'S ENTERPRISES INC
513.17 493.43 B & B AUTO SUPPLY INC
830.98 407.78 NZMK FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC
19,032.96 11,618.26 CITY SIGN CO INC
1,163.49 552.20 GE COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT
3,723.00 1,892.20 CAPPY & JOHN INC
2,204.55 1,076.45 PEAK PERFORMANCE AUTO
1,996.72 1,062.09 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
536.14 386.41 ARIZONA SLAG PROCESSING INC
114.52 80.53 DONNELLY ENTERPRISES INC
401.16 277.55 ROBERT'S ROOFING SERVICE INC
1,351.32 894.35 DESINNOVA TECHNOLOGIES INC

SERVICE ADULT FOSTER
CARE

SERVICE ADULT FOSTER
CARE

OFFICE COUNSELING

ATTORNEY
OFFICE LAW
OFFICE LAW
RESTAURANT
PROF - MEDICAL
RETAIL RESTAURANT
BAKERY

SALES - MISC.
BARBER / SALON

LEASING COMPANY
LEASING COMPANY
LEASING COMPANY

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT
SALES - MISC.
MACHINE SHOP
PROF - MISC,

SMALL MFG. - MISC.
SALES - MISC.
WAREHOUSE

MORTUARY

SMALL MFG. - MISC.

LEASING COMPANY
RESTAURANT

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
LEASING COMPANY
CONTRACTOR-MISC

TANNING CENTER

CONTRACTOR-MISC

PROF - MISC.



P645727
P646969
P651770
P651884
P653726
R282213
R311794

121566
120747
121208
121768
140730
121963
121813

25 legal entities

65 total

853.33 568.81
59.31 43.61
1,676.14 1,194.50
939.68 630.48
1,378.34 1,204.94
7,470.13 6,008.17
11,996.20  6,701.71
65,119.71  38,296.75

$ 92,304.22 $50,104.34

STEINBERG ALEY WEALTH
INSIGHT PRINT MANAGEMENT
PACIFIC NORTHWEST TOFU LLC
YARD FOOD INC

RCOA IMAGING SERVICES INC
CENTRAL MACHINE WORKS INC
GRIGSBY BROS PAPER BOX CO

Total write-off 2015

PROF SALES/BROKERS
PROF - MISC.
SMALL MFG. - MISC.
RESTAURANT
PROF - MEDICAL
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